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AK4626 TANKER TECHNIQUES MAGAZINE 06 9¢

STEEL CATS

English, Spanish, Hungarian. 84 pages.

The sixth issue of Tanker Techniques Magazine, the best modeling magazine fo-
cused on painting and weathering techniques. For this edition, one of the most
demanded issues, Steel Cats. In these pages you'll find from the WWII beast to the
most modern cats, the classics seen in a different way and the modern with many
different finishes; an inspirational magazine for collectors and modellers . It also
contains our classic sections, school of techniques , this time focus in how to work
with the classic colors of Steel cats, Dunkelgelb and Dunkelgrau, interview in the
workbench and much more...

Follow the construction and weathering of all these famous tanks from the start to an amazing finish. Follow the best modelers with their
techniques and tricks.



http://ak-interactive.com/v2/product/tanker-techniques-magazine-06-steel-cats/
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Finally all range of MENG colors exclusively designed under MENG specifications and requirements are available individually. Meng paints are not only
historically accurate and specially formulated with top quality components to match the exact colors; this paints also take into account the effect of scale
reduction. Ready to use straight from the bottle; simply shake, and the paint is ready to go. Dilution is not necessary when airbrushing however, when
painting camouflage or fine lines, add a few drops of the specially formulated thinner MC-601 to improve the performance of the paint. This formula also

can be used with brush.

MC-099 Acrylic Matt Varnish MC-214
MC-100  Acrylic Gloss Varnish MC-215
MC-001 Matt Black MC-216
MC-002 Matt White MC-217
MC-003 Matt Red MC-218
MC-004 Matt Yellow MC-221
MC-008 Light Orange MC-222
MC-009 Green MC-223
MC-012  Beige MC-224
MC-013  Light Yellow MC-225
MC-014  Dark Yellow MC-226
MC-016 Light Grey MC-228
MC-017  Middle Grey MC-229
MC-018  Dark Grey MC-230
MC-052 Flesh 2 MC-231
MC-057 Leather 1 MC-232
MC-058 Leather 2 MC-233
MC-101  Transparent Red MC-234
MC-102 Transparent Blue MC-235
MC-103  Transparent Orange MC-237
MC-104  Transparent Green MC-238
MC-106  Transparent Yellow MC-239
MC-201  U.S. Desert Tan MC-240
MC-202 Rubber Black MC-241
MC-203 Olive Green MC-242
MC-206  Khaki MC-243
MC-211  Olive Drab MC-245
MC-212  British Khaki MC-246
MC-213  Light Wood Yellow MC-247

Sand Yellow

Wood Brown

Middle Stone
Russian Green 1
Yellow Ochre

NATO Black

NATO Green

NATO Brown
German Sand Brown
German Sand Beige
German Grey Beige
French Uniform Grey
Khaki Green

French Light Brown
French Brown
French Green 1
Russian Vehicle Interior Green
Light Olive

Light Grass Green
Red Brown

Brown Green

Blue Grey

Blue Black

Greyish Yellow

Pale Sand

Golden Olive

Dark Earth

German Grey

Dull Green

MC-248
MC-249
MC-250
MC-253
MC-254
MC-256
MC-257
MC-258
MC-259
MC-290
MC-291
MC-292
MC-293
MC-294
MC-295
MC-296
MC-298
MC-299
MC-300
MC-303
MC-309
MC-310
MC-311
MC-501
MC-502
MC-503
MC-505
MC-508
MC-511

Ocher Earth

Brown Clay

Field Grey

Light Sand

Dark Sand

German Dark Yellow

German Dark Grey High Light

German Light Olive Green

German Red Brown

Hull Red

Deck Blue

Haze Grey

Sea Blue

Admiralty Dark Grey 507A

Admiralty Light Grey 507C

Wooden Deck

U.S. Olive Drab

Interior Yellow

Interior Green

Southeast Asia Camouflage Light Green FS34102
Southeast Asia Camouflage Field Green FS34079
FS30219 Southeast Asia Camouflage Dark Tan FS30219
FS36622 NORAD Aircraft Grey FS36622

Gold

Silver

Brass

Gun Metal

Steel

Aluminum


http://ak-interactive.com/v2/product-category/meng-colors/acrylics-single/

