

FEBRUARY NEWS





FEBRUARY NEWS



AK4626 TANKER TECHNIQUES MAGAZINE 06 STEEL CATS

30



English, Spanish, Hungarian. 84 pages.

The sixth issue of Tanker Techniques Magazine, the best modeling magazine focused on painting and weathering techniques. For this edition, one of the most demanded issues, Steel Cats. In these pages you'll find from the WWII beast to the most modern cats, the classics seen in a different way and the modern with many different finishes; an inspirational magazine for collectors and modellers . It also contains our classic sections, school of techniques , this time focus in how to work with the classic colors of Steel cats, Dunkelgelb and Dunkelgrau, interview in the workbench and much more...





Follow the construction and weathering of all these famous tanks from the start to an amazing finish. Follow the best modelers with their techniques and tricks.







FEBRUARY NEWS





MENG ACRYLICS SINGLE COLORS

2.30€ / EACH

Finally all range of MENG colors exclusively designed under MENG specifications and requirements are available individually. Meng paints are not only historically accurate and specially formulated with top quality components to match the exact colors; this paints also take into account the effect of scale reduction. Ready to use straight from the bottle; simply shake, and the paint is ready to go. Dilution is not necessary when airbrushing however, when painting camouflage or fine lines, add a few drops of the specially formulated thinner MC-601 to improve the performance of the paint. This formula also can be used with brush.

MC-099	Acrylic Matt Varnish	MC-214	Sand Yellow	MC-248	Ocher Earth
MC-100	Acrylic Gloss Varnish	MC-215	Wood Brown	MC-249	Brown Clay
MC-001	Matt Black	MC-216	Middle Stone	MC-250	Field Grey
MC-002	Matt White	MC-217	Russian Green 1	MC-253	Light Sand
MC-003	Matt Red	MC-218	Yellow Ochre	MC-254	Dark Sand
MC-004	Matt Yellow	MC-221	NATO Black	MC-256	German Dark Yellow
MC-008	Light Orange	MC-222	NATO Green	MC-257	German Dark Grey High Light
MC-009	Green	MC-223	NATO Brown	MC-258	German Light Olive Green
MC-012	Beige	MC-224	German Sand Brown	MC-259	German Red Brown
MC-013	Light Yellow	MC-225	German Sand Beige	MC-290	Hull Red
MC-014	Dark Yellow	MC-226	German Grey Beige	MC-291	Deck Blue
MC-016	Light Grey	MC-228	French Uniform Grey	MC-292	Haze Grey
MC-017	Middle Grey	MC-229	Khaki Green	MC-293	Sea Blue
MC-018	Dark Grey	MC-230	French Light Brown	MC-294	Admiralty Dark Grey 507A
MC-052	Flesh 2	MC-231	French Brown	MC-295	Admiralty Light Grey 507C
MC-057	Leather 1	MC-232	French Green 1	MC-296	Wooden Deck
MC-058	Leather 2	MC-233	Russian Vehicle Interior Green	MC-298	U.S. Olive Drab
MC-101	Transparent Red	MC-234	Light Olive	MC-299	Interior Yellow
MC-102	Transparent Blue	MC-235	Light Grass Green	MC-300	Interior Green
MC-103	Transparent Orange	MC-237	Red Brown	MC-303	Southeast Asia Camouflage Light Green FS34102
MC-104	Transparent Green	MC-238	Brown Green	MC-309	Southeast Asia Camouflage Field Green FS34079
MC-106	Transparent Yellow	MC-239	Blue Grey	MC-310	FS30219 Southeast Asia Camouflage Dark Tan FS30219
MC-201	U.S. Desert Tan	MC-240	Blue Black	MC-311	FS36622 NORAD Aircraft Grey FS36622
MC-202	Rubber Black	MC-241	Greyish Yellow	MC-501	Gold
MC-203	Olive Green	MC-242	Pale Sand	MC-502	Silver
MC-206	Khaki	MC-243	Golden Olive	MC-503	Brass
MC-211	Olive Drab	MC-245	Dark Earth	MC-505	Gun Metal
MC-212	British Khaki	MC-246	German Grey	MC-508	Steel
MC-213	Light Wood Yellow	MC-247	Dull Green	MC-511	Aluminum